PATRICK SISAM

DIRECTOR ON - ONTARIO DISTRICT COUNCIL

DGC Credits

These credits are for work under a DGC contract only

MY PERFECT LANDING

TV Series 2019, Director

NEXT STEP, THE - SEASON 4

TV Series 2015, Director

NEXT STEP: MAKE A SCENE

Webisode 2014, Director

NEXT STEP DANCE ACADEMY, THE (DIGITAL COMPONENT)

New Media 2014, Director

NEXT STEP, THE - SEASON 3

TV Series 2014, Director

NEXT STEP, THE - SEASON 2

TV Series 2013, Director

NEXT STEP, THE

TV Series 2012, Director

CONTACT INFORMATION

patricksisam@gmail.com

AGENT INFORMATION

Canadian Green Light Artist Management Inc. Charlotte Rose (416) 920-5110 charlotte@glam.on.ca